3a uannareHu cymu no gor.30[1 08-06/07.08.2015 r.

CNMPABKA

M. deBpyapu 2016 r.

Doroeop

NanbnHuTen

daktypa Ne/paTta

Cyma

OaTta Ha nnawaHe

3001 08-06/07.08.2015

bapc A[]

1000003774/21.12.2015

23 032,60

5.2.2016

1000003773/17.12.2015

226105,37

5.2.2016

Rara: /1,03 Aol6

Waroteun:

™
Hayanuuk otgen "EBC" /ﬂ//} )/
/P.MaTeeBa/




